www.Beulux.com 408-661-2367 Apr-2017
UT01 | Walk-Over Aluminum Extrusion
UT01 is an inground extrusion for residential application. Both extrusion and lens are sturdier
than other Beulux extrusions and lenses. It can therefore be compatible for residential
applications recessed in the floor – indoor only. It is made of anodized aluminum and can be
cut on site.
Product Detail
Extrusion: UT01

www.Beulux.com 408-661-2367 Apr-2017
UT01 | Walk-Over Aluminum Extrusion
Ordering Code
Extrusion Lens Tapelight Mounting End Cap
UT01 – SL – L90 IP00 CT27 – MP – EC
UT01 SL – Satined Lens L90 – 90 lm/ft
L180 – 180 lm/ft
L270 – 270 lm/ft
L400 – 400 lm/ft
L610 – 610 lm/ft
L910 – 910 lm/ft
RGB - Color Changing
TW - Tunable White
IP00
IP66
CT27 - 2700K
CT30 - 3000K
CT35 - 3500K
CT40 - 4000K
MP – Mounting Plate
LC – Linear Connector
EC – End
Cap
Technical Information
Output L90 L180 L270 L400 L610 L910 RGB Tunable
White
LEDs/ft 36 36 36 36 36 36 18 72
Lumens/ft @ 4000K 90 180 270 400 610 910 Max 110 460
Consumption (watt/ft) 0.73 1.62 2.5 3.66 5.85 8.78 2.2 4.12
Efficacy @ 4000k (lm/watt) 123 111 108 109 104 104 111
CRI >80 >80 >80 >80 >80 >80 >80
Voltage 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24
Maximum run length 75’ 52’ 35' 30’ 23’ 15' 20' 30’
Customization increment 2" 2" 2" 2" 2" 2" 4” 2”
Tape Light
Output IP Rating Color Temp
L90 = 90 lumens/ft
L180 = 180 lumens/ft
L270 = 270 lumens/ft
L400 = 400 lumens/ft
L610 = 610 lumens/ft
L910 = 910 lumens/ft
IP00 = Indoor CT27 = 2700k
IP66 = Outdoor CT30 = 3000k
CT40 = 4000k
IP00 = Indoor CT35 = 3500k
RGB = Color Changing
IP00 = Indoor
IP66 = Outdoor
None
TW = Tunable White
IP00 = Indoor
IP66 = Outdoor
CT27-40 = 2700k-4000k
www.Beulux.com 408-661-2367 Apr-2017
UT01 | Walk-Over Aluminum Extrusion
Power Supply
Model Power IP Input Output Dimension (Inch) LxWxH
TR = Non-Dimming
50 = 50 watt
75 = 75 watt
100 = 100 watt
150 = 150 watt
IP00 88-264V
24V
3.90 X 3.82 X 1.42
5.08 X 3.82 X 1.50
6.26 X 3.82 X 1.50
7.84 X 3.85 X 1.50
12 = 12 watt
16 = 16 watt
25 = 25 watt
35 = 35 watt